Maths Home Learning 14.1.20 due 20.1.20.		Name:_____________________
Geometric Reasoning - Shape
REVISITING PREVIOUS LEARNING:
Partition the following numbers:
173 =
809 =
6504 =
8041 =
SHAPE INVESTIGATION:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Explore your home and see how many 2D or 3D shapes you can find.
Write down the object and the shape it is, if it’s 2D or 3D and what it is used for.
How many can you find? (Use a separate sheet if needed.)
	Object
	Shape 
	Is it 2D or 3D?
	What is it used for?

	
	


























	
	



















